

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

3rd On A/c bel

N/W - Construction of road and CD work
 from 503/- Mainli Bajali Karmut ka
 ghar to Suraksha bandh tak under
 MMSY Gen.

N/Agency - JIV Kant yadar.

Agreement no - 31530/2019-20.

Date of agreement - 1-11-2019

Date of work order - 1-11-2019

Actual date of completion 9-9-2020.

Date of entry - 9-9-2020.

Details -

① Prime Coat with SS-1

$$2 \times 30.0 \times 3.75 = 225.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1 \times 29.0 \times 3.75 = 108.75 \text{ m}^2$$

$$10 \times 30.0 \times 3.75 \text{ AU} = 1125.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$10 \times 30.0 \times 3.75 = 1125.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$10 \times 30.0 \times 3.75 = 1125.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$5 \times 30.0 \times 3.75 = 562.50 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1 \times 10.0 \times 3.75 = 37.50 \text{ m}^2$$

$$4308.75 \text{ m}^2$$

② Tack Coat with RS-1

Qty Same as item no - 1

$$4308.75 \text{ m}^2$$

③ Mix Seal Surfacing

Qty Same as item no - 1

$$4308.75 \text{ m}^2$$

09-09-2020
AE09-09-2020
JE

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Abstract of cost

(1) Setting out Pillars

9.0 No side p-8 & line no-1

CB 2586.36/each R 23,279.00

(2) Clearing and grubbing

0.40 Hec side p-8 & line no-2

CB 49739.47/Hec R 19,896.00

(3) Dismantling brick work

30.69 m³ side p-8 & line no-3CB 228.40/m³ R 7,010.00

(4) Dismantling Pile

0.81 m³ side p-8 & line no-4CB 398.64/m³ R 323.200

(5) Removing all type

Home Pipe

5.0 m side p-8 & line no-5

CB 229.87/m R 1,149.00

(6) Construction of embankment

(i) Lead 1000 m

380.08 m³ side p-8 & line no-6CB 187.51/m³ R 71,269.00

(ii) Lead 100 m

1520.31 m³ side p-8 & line no-6CB 142.67/m³ R 2,16,903.00

(7) GSB 90-I

930.34 m³ side p-8 & line no-7CB 3625.24/m³ R 33,72,706.00

(8) WBM 40-3

323.18 m³ side p-9 & line no-8CB 4495.03/m³ R 14,52,704.00

Continuation

R 51,65,239.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	H	
(1) Prime cost with 1st					
4308.75 m ² width 11 ft					
CB 52.14/m ²					R 225,220.00
(10) Tack coat with 1st					
4308.75 m ² width 11 ft					
CB 12.46/m ²					R 75,231.00
(11) Mix Seal Surfacing					
4308.75 m ² width 11 ft					
CB 252.66/m ²					R 1,088,619.00
(12) Supplying & 30mm thick					
30mm width 11 ft					
CB 628.66/m ²					R 18,860.00
(13) Earthwork excavation					
89.40 m ³ depth 9 ft					

CB 261.90/m³ R 23,414.00

(14) P.C.C. in levelling					
13.80 m ³ width 9 ft					
CB 6791.62/m ³					R 93,724.00
(15) P.C.C. in S.S					
107.22 m ³ width 9 ft					
CB 7766.54/m ³					R 7,86,129.00
(16) Hare Pit 1000 m ³					
22.50 m width 9 ft					
CB 3830.67/m ³					R 86,190.00
					R 75,62,094.00
less 2.60% below (+)					R 1,96,614.00
					R 73,65,480.00
Previously paid					R 60,13,044.00
					R 13,52,436.00

Continuation 9-7-2020
JE.
AB

